DC Backup Block for S8TS S8T-DCBU-01 L-39
P
o
w
er
S
u
p

Block Power Supply Basic Block
DC Backup Block
Ordering Information
DC Backup Block (See Note 1.)
Note: 1. One Bus Line Connector, S8T-BUS03, is included as an accessory.
2. When specified battery, LC-@122R2@@, is in use: Max. 3.7 A
When specified battery, LC-@123R4@@, is in use: The output current can be selected by the overcurrent protection operating point
selector.
Battery Holder
Basic Block
Note: Use S8T-DCBU-01 together with the Block Power Supply Basic Block(s).
For more information on the Basic Block, refer to the S8TS data sheet (Cat.No. T022-E1).
Battery
See on Page 2 for the battery ordering infomation.
Input voltage Output voltage Output current Model number
24 to 28 VDC 24 V 3.7 A/ 8 A (See note 2.) S8T-DCBU-01
Model number
S82Y-TS01
Type Input voltage Output voltage/Output current Model number
Screw terminal type With Bus Line Connectors 100 to 240 VAC 24 V/ 2.5 A S8TS-06024-E1
Without Bus Line Connectors S8TS-06024
Connector terminal type With Bus Line Connectors S8TS-06024F-E1
Without Bus Line Connectors S8TS-06024F
L-40 DC Backup Block for S8TS S8T-DCBU-01
■ Basic Configuration
Max. No. of Connected S8TS-06024@ Units and Designated Battery
Note: 1. The designated battery is made by Matsushita (Panasonic).